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996t ©Y Harvard Ave., Mplwd. . N ) .
Bet:Bowdoin & Oberlin Mtg'd w/Yorkwood S & L
Lot 130x75x130 Lot 128 Blk 28-7 P1 18 All Cash /220 VS
Col.45 yrs,fr & brk,comp.rf,hw/flrs,full ins,part comb.ss,
lst-4=-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk,mod.kit,lrg.pan.den w/built-ins,
2nd-4-3 bedrms,2 t.baths, M.w/sh.o/tub,0.w/stall lav
sitting rm. or Master study, M.br. has 2 cedar —
Bsmt~toi,laund,out ent,copper w. p. /closets
St:0il1 1,000 gel. tank. Est. Cost 3550 ine. hot water
2-car att. garage w/heat & light, Paved drive
L-9.8 B-26 '73 Rate 6.45 Texes 3$23086.10. Poss.9/1/73. Call
for all appts. because of dog. Completely modernized,love-
ly large colonial, close to schools & transportation. Large
closet space. M.bedrm. w/4 closets. Incl:A/C's in dr,brs &
den; burglar & fire alarm system. Tuscan GS, Maplewcod Jr,
Columbia High, St. Joseph's Paro. Bus-31,25. Mplwd.RR Sta.
Subject to errors and omissions. Also incl. water softner
& w/w cerpet. Kitchen & dining rm. fixtures to be replaced.

Owner:John M. & Patricia Lesco, Prem. T763-7821

Bus-Colony Tower Rest, Route lT,Ramsey,N.J.3gj-§§OO
- : \ 100
Conv.88 Harvard Ave., Mplwd. €-2-2-lav. 4 brs. $5 )



#6987--7/2/4/73 Price reduction to $55,900. Anxious.
Must be sold.

#6989--7/27/73 Show & make offers. Key w/L.R.

#7019--10/9/73 Price reduction to $54,900 .
#7050--1/3/74 Expired 12/20/73

#7073--2/28/7/, Expired M,L., sold by Merc., Selling price
$54,900
#7075--3/6/74 Expired M.L. sold by Merc. Selling price
$51,500
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03637 88 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. $655000 1

Former 31019 - new photo F & C - all cash
@ B5ct.Bovdoin & Oberlin

Lot 130x75x130,B1.128,P1.18 /[burglar alarms

Col,frame,solid brick,asb.rf,full ins,wea.drs.all ss,fire &

lst-’-k-—ch,lr,fp,dr brk.nk,mod.kit,lav, lrg pan.den

2nd-4-3 brs(M.w/k closets) Den off M.br w/2 lrg.closets,2 t.
baths,M.w/tub,0.w/stall

Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,cop.w.p. %G‘ Qqeo

ST: 011 Vo

2-car att.garage,paved drive

LB:B & Co:109  763-T333  (lo081l) 2/~ €= 70 )

Owner Herman & Molly Weiniger,pr em, 763-383% €| 333%

L 9.8,B 27.0,rate 5.23,'70 tax $1,924k.64 Poss.90 days. All

bl‘t-ins in den. A/C in den,dr,all brs. New dishwasher, new

disposal. Ent.to garage from kit. Call night before for all

appts as burglar alarm will have to be turned off. Tuscan

GS, Mgiwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31,

. Mplwd.RR.

Conv.88 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. 3 brs M,m —
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#6515--5/25/70 Price reduction to $57,750. Now APPROVED.

) v - \ ; /'
l/'_,\()« 291 & ) okt Baroarenrs /59O




5575 &6 Harvard Ave.,Mplwd. 349,900 1

5575 88 Harwvard Ave.,Mplwd. 349,900 <!
Bet.Bowdoin & Oberlin F & C.Prev.3637

Lot 130x75x130,Bl.128,P1.18

Ccl,frame,brick,HW flrs,comp.rf,sull ins,all scr/ss,
lst-4-ch,1lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,lrg.pan.cen w/2 1rg.
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.w/tub,o.w/stall [closets
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,cop.w.p.

~21
R

2-car att.garage,paved drive

L 9.8,B 27.0,rate 6.01,'7Tl tax $2211.68. Immed.poss.
Key w/LR. Call for all appts. Lovely lrg.Col.close to
schools & Transportation. Completely modernized.
@xciting lrg.pan.den w/blt-ins. M.br.w/4 closets.
Zxtra lrg.closets. New dishwasher & disposal. A/C in
den,dr & all brs. Burglar alarm system. Carpeting &
drapes nego. Dr.fixture to be replaced. Tuscan GS,

. Mpiwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31,
Mplwd.RR.

LR:HJL  379-5200 12-1-21
Owner Hermen & Molly Weiniger,prem,763-333L4
w==.  Conv.8¢ Harverd Ave,Mplwd. T7-2-2-lav 3 brs $49,900

L% BN



#6672--6/9/71 Correct: 1st floor large pan.den w/builtins.
2nd floor: master suite w/4 large closets & dressing room
or sitting room.w/2 large closets. Owner relocating.
Immediate poss. Submit offers.

#6673--6/10/71 Now APPROVED. ‘
#6970——8/16/71 Under contract by Niemiec.,

#6721--10/6/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $49.900



#4234--7/11/55 Change to: 1500 gal. tank. Cost heating 3275
per annum. : : ‘

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